

**Village Community Development District No. 5**  
 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT  
 FOR SERIES 2013A SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

**Interest Rate: 4.73%**

Parcel: D17F073

**Unit 644 Arlington Villas**

Tax Bill Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2013					\$ 4,767.50
2014	\$ 172.46	\$ 207.81	\$ 24.27	\$ 404.54	\$ 4,595.04
2015	\$ 177.29	\$ 200.96	\$ 24.14	\$ 402.39	\$ 4,417.75
2016	\$ 183.74	\$ 193.88	\$ 24.10	\$ 401.72	\$ 4,234.01
2017	\$ 188.57	\$ 186.59	\$ 23.95	\$ 399.11	\$ 4,045.44
2018	\$ 193.41	\$ 179.10	\$ 23.78	\$ 396.29	\$ 3,852.03
2019	\$ 201.47	\$ 170.35	\$ 23.73	\$ 395.55	\$ 3,650.56
2020	\$ 209.52	\$ 161.29	\$ 23.67	\$ 394.48	\$ 3,441.04
2021	\$ 214.36	\$ 152.98	\$ 23.45	\$ 390.79	\$ 3,226.68
2022	\$ 222.42	\$ 144.28	\$ 23.41	\$ 390.11	\$ 3,004.26
2023	\$ 228.87	\$ 135.01	\$ 23.23	\$ 387.11	\$ 2,775.39
2024	\$ 235.31	\$ 125.04	\$ 23.00	\$ 383.35	\$ 2,540.08
2025	\$ 243.37	\$ 114.46	\$ 22.84	\$ 380.67	\$ 2,296.71
2026	\$ 253.04	\$ 103.49	\$ 22.76	\$ 379.29	\$ 2,043.67
2027	\$ 259.49	\$ 92.16	\$ 22.45	\$ 374.10	\$ 1,784.18
2028	\$ 270.77	\$ 80.44	\$ 22.42	\$ 373.63	\$ 1,513.41
2029	\$ 280.44	\$ 67.56	\$ 22.21	\$ 370.21	\$ 1,232.97
2030	\$ 290.11	\$ 53.53	\$ 21.93	\$ 365.57	\$ 942.86
2031	\$ 303.01	\$ 38.93	\$ 21.83	\$ 363.77	\$ 639.85
2032	\$ 312.68	\$ 23.79	\$ 21.48	\$ 357.95	\$ 327.17
2033	\$ 327.17	\$ 8.05	\$ 21.40	\$ 356.62	\$ (0.00)
Totals	\$ 4,767.50	\$ 2,439.70	\$ 460.03	\$ 7,667.23	

Total Principal	\$ 14,790,000
Total Net Interest	\$ 8,005,414
Total Admin.	\$ 1,455,026
Total Asses.	\$ 24,250,441

# acres platted 5.70  
 net total asses. acres 376.15  
 # lots platted 47  
 Total Asses. per Lot \$ 7,667

Number of Payments 20  
 Average Annual Assessment \$ 383.36